
From: Theresa Cardey  
Sent: Tuesday, June 24, 2025 11:33 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Urban Boundary <urbanboundary@hamilton.ca>; Office of the Mayor 
<Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, 
Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, 
Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 
<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office 
<ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; 
Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: urban boundary 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Dear Maureen Wilson,Councillors, Mayor and Clerk, 
We can't believe we have to fight against forced  urban boundary expansion again! 
We are asking you to vote against the proposed sprawl. 
Our farmlands and wetlands are vital to our well being and health especially now as we face forest fires, 
flooding and heat domes. 
 
Also we should be focusing on affordable housing in our city. 
 
Ford needs to be reminded that democracy means listening to citizens! 
 
Thank you, 
Chris and Theresa Cardey 
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